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Dunlop MlEnl Miglia
RACE CLASI!}IFICAT'I(3ru . RACE '17

POS NO CL DFiIVEii Art r -,Anl\A I l,hn
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BULLET'INNO.36

TIIVlE LAPS GAP MDH BEST

13
24
at
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12 12
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Peier BALDWIi{
Kelly ROGER$
Eiil s(]t_t_1.5

Ian GTJNN

Mark,$lMS
Rir:hard WAGER
[3aul WOCDI*RIUSE
Golin PEACOCK
Sarah MUNNS
Huqh W,ARD
Rol:ed HtiMPl^iREYS
Dave KIMtsER,LEY
PhiI H,ARVEY

li,4ini N4igliii

Mini Miglira
tulini tr4 gli;r

Mini ll gii;r

tu!ini lt4iglia
tuiini l,{igli;r
' ainl lvliolia
lv,iini M glia
fi,4ini tu4 glia
iv4ini l,,4iglia

Mini lt'l giia
llinl 14 glia
1,.{ini M glia

I'JCT CLASSIFIEI,)
llini M giia
Mini tulig ia

It4ini i\rlig iir

l\,4ini lvligiia

FAr3 fEST uAP
lvlini Miglia

13:38.459 I
13:40.239 g

13:4i.329 I
13:55.902 I
14:02 358 I
14:02 939 I
14:C4.011 I
14:C5.152 I
14:13.923 I
14:?1 294 I
14:22183 I
14:22.565 I
14.22.133 I

9,3.2-6 1:30.114
1.780 Si3 06 I :29.621
2"870 912 94 I:29.995

17 443 91 .32 1 :31 .728
23.899 911.62 1:32.356
24.480 90.55 1:32.378
25.552 9(1.44 1:32.001
26.693 90.32 1:31 707
35 464 Bll 39 1:32 829
42.835 Bl3 62 1:33.779
43.724 8i3.53 1:33.607
44.106 Bll 49 1:33.856
44.274 8i-i.48 1:33.982
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32
14
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tularlin WAGER
Ralph SALINDEiRS
Mir:hael ,TACKI;ON
$ler'uen Af.iSTlSS

14.04.227
'1 0:57"001
6:17.700

I
7

4
0

25 768 90.41 1:32.174
D.N.F. 90.36 1:32.127
D.N"F. 89.82 1:32.012
D.N.F. N/A

A

lJ )'. +>

Keltliy ROGERS 1:29.621 2 t94.63mph '152.30kph

Tlr r uxton
C ri:uit Length = 2,3560 miles
SLart: 17:31 End: 17:47

,-"nW\

Weathorl Track: Sunny / Dnr



Dunlop Mini ivtiglia
GRID. RAGE 11

1:36 794

I2IKlMBERLEY

1'.29.740

2lsollls 
I

1:37.841

211 ANST|ss

1:34.036

solMutllts_-- i

1:32.729

491 WAGER

1:30.342

s3i PEAcocK 
I

1:35.436

961 WARD

1:34.024

32L]IAUNDERS

1:321..732

glwooDBRlDGE
1;32.833

50luvAGER

1:31 .823

141 JACKSoN

1:3Ct.435 'l:31 .284

221{ilMSsEutU

1:28.7'45 1:29.405

4IRoGERS

til the conclusion of any j rdiciat and technical rnatterc.

Thrurton
CircLrit Length = 2.3560 miles.
StarL 16:28 End: 16:48
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Timekeeper: 
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Dunlop Minii Miglia
QUALIFYING . RACE 11

POS NO CL DRIVER

BULL.ETINNO. I7

NAT CAR TIME LAPS GI\P MPH
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I
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49
I
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32
30
13
96
12
21
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Peter BALDWIN
Keli[y ROGERS
BiIUSOLLIS
Coiliin PEACOG'K
lan GUNN
Mark SIMS
Mi<;hael JACKSiON
Martin WAGER
PaUIWOODBRIDGE
Ric;lhard WAGER
Ralph SAUNDERS
Sarah MUNNS
PhiILHARVEY

, Hugh WARD
Dave KIMBERLEY
Ste'ven ANSTISS
RoIheTt HUMPHREYS

?a*l 9rt"u nt

Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia
MiniMiglia
Mini Miglia
Mini Miglia

1:28.745
1:29.405
1:29.740
1:30.342
't:30.435

1:31.284
1 :31 .823
1:32.729
1:32.732
1:32.833
1:34.O24
1:34.036
1:34.153
1:35.436
1:36.79'4
1:37.841
M7.806

U

" 
0.660

13 0.995
'10 1.597
6 1.690
13 2.539
12 3.078
13 3.984
8 3.987
13 4.088
7 5.279
12 5.291
12 5.408
12 6.691
12 8.049
11 9.096
2 19.061

95.57
94.86
94.51
93.88
93.78
92.9'1

92.36
91.46
91.46
91.36
90.20
90.'19
90.08
88.87
87.62
86.68
78.67

Thruxton
Circuit Length = 2.3560 miles.
Sterrt: 16:28 End: 16:48

I ,ENGl,g"".g*t$

Mini 7 Racing Club
Mike Jackson

345 Clay Lane, South Yardley
Birmingham 825 1ES

Tel:0121 7OZ 5Aa1


